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AGENDA 
 
 

A. Chair Convenes Meeting & Establishes A Quorum 

B. Approval and Adoption of Meeting Minutes  

C. Financial Report 

a. Submitted by: Pamella Cook, Chief Financial Officer  

 
D. Old Business 

Report by Commissioners on Complainant Appeals 
 

a) Commissioner Carter 
 Irene Tillman v. Indianapolis Housing Authority HOha14010038 
 Mamie Jefferson v. Cloverleaf Apartments Community Reinvestment 

Foundation HOha14060454 
 

b) Commissioner Blackburn 
 Jana McGee v. Sherwood Hills II Homeowners Association, Inc. 

HOha13081374 
 

c) Commissioner Baynard 
 Paul Turner v. Nice Pak EMra14010023 

 
d) Commissioner Gidney 

 Opal Jost v. South Bend Bridge Club PAha13111619 
 

New Business 

 1. Assignment of New Appeals 

a) Commissioner  
  Kyle McGann v. Jasper Engines and Transmissions EMha14040305 

  



b) Commissioner 
 Kelle Rembert v. Bright House Networks, Bright House Cable, Cable 

Support Systems, Inc. PAra14040258 
 

2. Motions before the Commission 
 None 

 
E. Public Comments 

 NONE 
 

F. Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order 
 Debra Shanta v. Les Brothers Restaurant & Pancake House and Harry Les 
EMse12111599 
 Shamaine Vaughn v. R and R Bar & Grill, LLC EMse12041104 

G. Consent Agreement  

 NONE 

H.  Oral Arguments:   
  NONE 

I.  Executive Director’s Report 
 

J.   Announcements 
 

K. Meeting Dates for 2015 to be held in Conference Room 1 & 2 
 Friday, January 23, 2015 
 Friday, February 27, 2015 
 Friday, March 27, 2015 
 Friday, April 24, 2015 
 Friday, May 22, 2015 
 Friday, June 26, 2015 
 Friday, July 24, 2015 
 Friday, August 28, 2015 
 Friday, September 25, 2015 
 Friday, October 23, 2015 
 Friday, November 20, 2015 
 Friday, December 18, 2015  

 
L. Adjournment  
M. Signatures                              


